| FORM No. 633-WARRANTY D  | DEED Hindividual or Cologoial  |   |  |
|--|--|---|--|
| ок 942.04  | EEU (Individual or Corporate).   | <u>ASPER. 32844</u>   | STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. POBTLAND, OR 87204   |
|  | A PAR DY MEEPER DD DOL   | WARRANTY DEED   | Vol. mrs Page 19716  |
| corporation,   | MEN BY THESE PRESE<br>astrusteeunderTrus   | .NTS, That FN. Realt  | V.Services Tra   |
| hereinafter called the   | S Trustee under Trus   | st7213  | aCallfornia  |
| Annie S. Quinata   | husband and and  | tion hereinafter stated, to a   | grantor paid by Enrique A o  |
| the grantee, does her  | reby grant, bargain, sell a  | is tenants by the en  | grantor paid by Enrique A, Quinata and<br>Lirety, hereinafter called   |
| assigns, that certain r  | eal property, with the tene  | nd convey unto the said   | structer and grantee's heirs, successors and   |
| pertaining, situated in  | the County of Klamat   | th and State of c   | grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and<br>appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-<br>Dregor, described as follows, to-wit:   |
|  |  |   | regory described as follows, to-wit:   |
| 1-   |  |   |  |
| Lot 17   | in Block3  | 38 of Tract 1184  |  |
| Addition as  | shown on the man fil   | Of frace 1104   | 4 -Oregon Shores-Unit 2-1st<br>978 in Volume 21, Page 29 of  |
| maps in the t  | office of the County   | / Recorder of said C  | 978 in Volume 21, Page 29 of   |
|  |  |   | Junty.   |
|  |  |   |  |
|  |  |   |  |
|  |  |   |  |
|  |  |   |  |
|  |  |   |  |
|  |  |   |  |
|  |  |   |  |
| To Have and to   | IF SPACE INSUFFICIE  | ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REV  | VFRSF_SIDE   |
| And said granto  | or hereby course into the s  | said grantee and grantee's  | heirs, successors and assidon land   |
| grantor is lawfully seize  | red in fee simple of the abo   | with said granice and gr<br>we granted premises, free   | heirs, successors and assigns forever.<br>Frantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that<br>from all encumbrances NONE  |
|  |  |   | nom all encumbrances NONE  |
| •••  |  |   | and that<br>nd parcel thereof against the lawful claims  |
| the whole<br>part of the consideration (<br>In construing this<br>changes shall be implied<br>In Witness Where | consideration consists of<br>(indicate which). <sup>()</sup> (The sente<br>s deed and where the contex<br>l to make the provisions here<br>cont the denote t | or includes other proper<br>tence between the symbols 0, it no<br>ext so requires, the singular<br>ereof apply equally to corpo | and that<br>nd parcel thereof against the lawful claims<br>above described encumbrances.<br>terms of dollars, is \$13,000,00<br>rty or value given or promised which is<br>not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)<br>r includes the plural and all grammatical<br>porations and to individuals. |
|  |  |   |  |
| order of its board of dire   | ectors.  | C SIRLICO AND SADI SHIVAD L.  |  |
| SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT   | ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT   | FN Realty S   | The sources, duly authorized thereto by Services, Inc.   |
| THIS INSTRUMENT  | NS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT   | LAND Debotan C. Ca  | Alei, Asst. Vice President   |
| PROPERTY SHOWENT. THE PERS   | SON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO   |   | AAPAI  |
| COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTME   | ENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES  | s. or Michal  | LHO / A  |
| STATE OF California  | ι <b>,</b>   | STATE OF  | Michael J. Ellis, Asst. Secretar   |
| County of  | ) <b>55</b> .  | October 25  | 1988 January of Angeles ) 55.  |
|  | , 19   | Personally appeared J   | Deborah C. Callei  |
|  |  | Michael J. Ellis  |  |
| Personally appeared the a  | sbove named  | and not miniberr and not one  | le lor the other did any start of  |
|  |  |   |  |
| and acknowle   | edged the foregoing instru-  | Services Inc  | secretary ofENRealty   |
| nent to be   | Conduntary act and find  | and that the seal affixed to  | the foregoing instrument is the corporate coal   |
| Belore me:   | D. BRIGNAC   | 'Hall of said corporation and that  | the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal<br>t said instrument was signed and sealed in be-<br>authority of its board of directors; and each of<br>trument to be its voluntary act and deed.  |
| OFFICIAL   | MY COMMISSION FXP XIE OR 1000  | Before me:  | A deed.  |
| Notary Public. Ic  | or California  | Notary Public for Califo  | Drnia (OFFICIAL<br>SEAL)   |
| My commission  | expires:   | <b>7</b>  |  |
|  |  | 0-  | -28-92 (If executed by a corporation,<br>affix corporate seal)   |
| TN KEALITS   | SERVICES, INC  | <ul> <li>A state of the state of the state</li> </ul>   |  |
| 35 N. Lake A<br>Pasadena   | Ave., Suite 300<br>a. CA 91101   |   | STATE OF OREGON,   |
| GRANTOR'S NA   | AME AND ADDRESS  |   | County ofKlamath   |
| Enrique & Annie Ou   | uinata   |   | County ofKlamath<br>I certify that the within instru-  |
| P.O. Box 21084   |  |   | nent was received for record on the  |
| GMF, Guam 96921  |  |   | ione was received for record on the  |

SAME AS GRANTEE ABOVE

96921

GMF, Guam

After recording return to:

7213-90186

5

مىلىدە 14-1-14-14

ROU \$03 03

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. SAME AS GRANTEE ABOVE

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

. **.** .

GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS

NAME

at 10:54.... o'clock ... AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No....M88...... on page \_19716 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No ... 94104., Record of Deeds of said county.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

TITLE

1.2.2.2.

Fee \$8.00 

SPACE RESERVED

FOR

RECORDER'S USE

By Quelene Mullenalore Deputy